Municipio
Acrelandia

Bujari

Capixaba

Jordao

Manoel Urbano
Placido de Castro
Porto Acre

Rio Branco

Santa Rosa do Purus
Sena Madureira
Senador Guiomard

Regional_saltide_nome

Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus
Baixo Acre e Purus

Total Recebido

842
805
612
881
1.046
972
910
17.055
780
2.677
1.048



