UF	Município	Regional_saúde_nome	Total Recebido
AC	Acrelândia	Baixo Acre e Purus	842
AC	Bujari	Baixo Acre e Purus	805
AC	Capixaba	Baixo Acre e Purus	612
AC	Jordão	Baixo Acre e Purus	881
AC	Manoel Urbano	Baixo Acre e Purus	1.046
AC	Plácido de Castro	Baixo Acre e Purus	972
AC	Porto Acre	Baixo Acre e Purus	910
AC	Rio Branco	Baixo Acre e Purus	17.055
AC	Santa Rosa do Purus	Baixo Acre e Purus	780
AC	Sena Madureira	Baixo Acre e Purus	2.677
AC	Senador Guiomard	Baixo Acre e Purus	1.048